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The e-brief includes a feature story and a |
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whole thing



https://www.surveymonkey.com/summary/wGgphptpEi3LdR3fswPyTBna8wY3S1Sxq7pXFOf58ig_3D?tab_clicked=1
https://www.surveymonkey.com/create/?sm=wGgphptpEi3LdR3fswPyTBna8wY3S1Sxq7pXFOf58ig_3D&tab_clicked=1
https://www.surveymonkey.com/create/preview/?sm=wGgphptpEi3LdR3fswPyTBna8wY3S1Sxq7pXFOf58ig_3D&tab_clicked=1
https://www.surveymonkey.com/collect/list?sm=wGgphptpEi3LdR3fswPyTBna8wY3S1Sxq7pXFOf58ig_3D&tab_clicked=1
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wGgphptpEi3LdR3fswPyTBna8wY3S1Sxq7pXFOf58ig_3D?tab_clicked=1
https://www.surveymonkey.com/stories/wGgphptpEi3LdR3fswPyTBna8wY3S1Sxq7pXFOf58ig_3D?tab_clicked=1
http://help.surveymonkey.com/articles/en_US/kb/Exports?uid=tPzzZDq7N0yACkhFhbGfigLjMn7Ze_2F0G3pDY_2FjkEfiOO6mNs3TU0uqCk4DeUlT9qEPjaz4n9LxNXKUMgL22ruSYc9maMFQNevZ3YrojP8qc_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/pricing/upgrade/?ut_source=wall_exporting&ut_source2=new_analyze
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wGgphptpEi3LdR3fswPyTBna8wY3S1Sxq7pXFOf58ig_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/data-trends/wGgphptpEi3LdR3fswPyTBna8wY3S1Sxq7pXFOf58ig_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/pricing/?ut_source=header_upgrade
https://www.surveymonkey.com/create/?ut_source=header
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Please rate the feature stories
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The news section has short blurbs about v
section. First is Ukraine.
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favorite.
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Covid, vaccinations, other healthcare relat
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Wall Street
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Crypto

Answered: 40  Skipped: 0

Great. My
favorite.

Its good but
not great

Its OK

| don't read
it.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

v Great. My favorite.

v Its good but not great
v ItsOK

v ldon'tread it.

TOTAL

Q9

GAMMAT stocks and crypto data spreadst
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Do you share the e-brief?
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https://www.bbb.org/greater-san-francisco/business-reviews/market-survey-companies/surveymonkey-in-san-mateo-ca-876628
https://www.trustedsite.com/verify?host=www.surveymonkey.com
https://www.surveymonkey.com/user/language?languageid=1&ut_source=footer
https://www.surveymonkey.com/mp/aboutus/?ut_source=footer
https://www.surveymonkey.com/careers/?ut_source=footer
https://developer.surveymonkey.com/?ut_source=footer
https://www.surveymonkey.com/mp/legal/privacy/?ut_source=footer
https://www.surveymonkey.com/mp/legal/region-specific-privacy-statement/?ut_source=footer
https://www.surveymonkey.com/user/email-opt-in/?ut_source=footer
http://help.surveymonkey.com/?ut_source=footer&l=en_US&uid=tPzzZDq7N0yACkhFhbGfigLjMn7Ze_2F0G3pDY_2FjkEfiOO6mNs3TU0uqCk4DeUlT9qEPjaz4n9LxNXKUMgL22ruSYc9maMFQNevZ3YrojP8qc_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/mp/legal/cookies/?ut_source=footer

